L"AVENIR
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE TOURY

LACHER :

Num

CONOUVIDWN R

Nom

FLASSE P & F
COLSOULLE PF

CANION SOBKOW.

COLSOULLE PF

CANION SOBKOW.
CANION SOBKOW.

BETH OLIVIER
BETH OLIVIER

08'00''00 CAT. VIEUX Nbr.

Loc.

AUDREGNIES
BAISIEUX
WASMES
BAISIEUX
WASMES
WASMES
NEUFVILLES
NEUFVILLES

20170819 - TOURY - VIEUX - L'AVENIR

DU 19/08/17
d'amat. engages :

No alu

161054835
161054066
161053887
161054057
161053855
161053898
141059967
141194236

marq.

OCORABNANN

5 42

P

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

Pge p

.130
.480
.580
.040
.140
.150
.267
.287

[elololelololele]

RPROOOOOO

276602
276863
285718
2
2

3
304884
2

Vitesse

1534.
1506.
1504.
1480.
1478.
1463.
1415.
1408.

8275
3275
0402
0205
6191
3444
1361
3833

Heure -800



